
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 225 Martin Luther King Drive Jackson Tn 38301
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

117816

121748

119007

118295

046    00100 000

074O C 01315 000

047    04000 P002

073    05202 000

TRAVIS JAMES K & BARBARA TRUSTEE

VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

KYLE CHRISMAN

PATRICK G. PRICE

June 12, 2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

TRAVIS JAMES K & BARBARA TRUSTEE

VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM ASSOC

EATON AEROQUIP LLC

HOFF FAMILY TRUST

HT009TN
1Page:

Dyer County Appeal

Dyer County Appeal

Dyer County Appeal

Dyer County Appeal


